
Wohnung

W24

Geschoss

EG

Wohnräume

2

Wohnfläche

68.40 m²

AHS Gruppe | Bayernwerkstraße 18 | 92245 Kümmersbruck

1 Diele    

2 WC

3 Bad

4 Wohnen/Küche/Essen

5 Schlafen

6 Terrasse 17.60 m² / 2

8.07 m²

2.62 m²

6.58 m²

27.62 m²

14.71 m²

8.80 m²

Quartett
AmBERG 

Raigeringer Straße

2

3
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Gebäude

D
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